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OEM Reference

CITROEN
CITROEN
CITROEN
CITROEN
CITROEN
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA

1507A1
1525FT
1525GE
1611846480
1611846480S1
1507A1
1525FT
1525GE
1611846480
1611846480S1
770200H010
772400H010
772400H030
772400H030S1

OEM Cross Reference

BOSCH

BOSCH

HITACHI
HITACHI

MAPCO
METZGER
MAGNETI MARELLI
SWAG
PIERBURG
PIERBURG
TOPRAN

SIDAT

FISPA

HOFFER
MEAT & DORIA
ERA

MESSMER
ACI-AVESA
AIRTEX

LUCAS ELECTRICAL
DELPHI

DELPHI
INTERMOTOR
INTERMOTOR
PATRON

VEMO

WILMINK GROUP

Kraftstoff-Fordereinheit

0986580970
0986580970
133395
133395
22331
2250210

519700000181

62946050
702701990
702701990
723764
72731
72731
7507179
77350
775444
775444
ABG1188
E10794M
FDB1881
FG149812B1
FG149812B1
LFP488
LFP488
PFP475
V22090028
WG1013114
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